Allison Irvine

Competitor No: 60

Partner Name: Brittany Coleman
Move With Me Dance Studio

ASARC

AUSTRALIAN SMOOTH & RHYTHM CLASSIC

Note: Heats with a letter (e.g., 12A) are semi-finals, and heats with an asterisk in italics are finals.

Please keep in mind that if you are listed in a final, it does not necessarily mean that you have qualified, as this will depend

on the semi-final results announced on the day.

Friday 15t August, 2025

Heat No.
13
14
16
19
20
22
23
25
26
28
31
33
34

Time
7:52:00 PM
7:54:00 PM
7:56:00 PM
8:02:00 PM
8:04:00 PM
8:06:00 PM
8:08:00 PM
8:12:00 PM
8:14:00 PM
8:16:00 PM
8:20:00 PM
8:22:00 PM
8:24:00 PM

Type
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Level
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold

Division

N

R R R R R R R R R R NN

Dance
La Bomba
Barclay Blues
Swing Waltz
Evening Three Step
Tangoette
Charmaine
Merrilyn
Gypsy Tap
Carousel
Tracie Leigh Waltz
La Bomba
Barclay Blues

Swing Waltz



	Competitor Schedule

