

Competitor Schedule

Allison Irvine
Partner Name: Brittany Coleman
Move With Me Dance Studio

Competitor No: 60

Note: Heats with a letter (e.g., 12A) are semi-finals, and heats with an asterisk in italics are finals.

Please keep in mind that if you are listed in a final, it does not necessarily mean that you have qualified, as this will depend on the semi-final results announced on the day.

Friday 15th August, 2025

Heat No.	Time	Туре	Level	Division	Dance
13	7:52:00 PM	Single	Gold	2	La Bomba
14	7:54:00 PM	Single	Gold	2	Barclay Blues
16	7:56:00 PM	Single	Gold	2	Swing Waltz
19	8:02:00 PM	Single	Bronze	1	Evening Three Step
20	8:04:00 PM	Single	Bronze	1	Tangoette
22	8:06:00 PM	Single	Bronze	1	Charmaine
23	8:08:00 PM	Single	Bronze	1	Merrilyn
25	8:12:00 PM	Single	Silver	1	Gypsy Tap
26	8:14:00 PM	Single	Silver	1	Carousel
28	8:16:00 PM	Single	Silver	1	Tracie Leigh Waltz
31	8:20:00 PM	Single	Gold	1	La Bomba
33	8:22:00 PM	Single	Gold	1	Barclay Blues
34	8:24:00 PM	Single	Gold	1	Swing Waltz